
MEN'S (9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 305.0 10

2 Daulton Woods Uniontown 163.0 235.0 8

3 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 230.0 6

4 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 225.0 4

5 Aidan Spears McDonald County High School 165.0 225.0 2

6 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 220.0 1

7 vincent smith st. paul high school 162.0 215.0 0

8 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 215.0 0

9 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 215.0 0

10 Sam Barton McDonald County High School 165.0 215.0 0

11 Michael Pruett Piper High School 157.4 210.0 0

12 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 158.8 205.0 0

13 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 165.0 200.0 0

14 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 190.0 0

15 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 160.4 185.0 0

16 Xavier Reome Pleasanton High School 161.0 185.0 0

17 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.2 185.0 0

18 Eli McGinnis Pleasanton High School 160.0 180.0 0

19 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 160.0 165.0 0

20 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 165.0 0

21 Aiden Neer Piper High School 161.9 155.0 0

22 Nathan Brown Pittsburg High School 158.0 145.0 0

23 Christian Ramirez McDonald County High School 160.0 145.0 0

24 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 140.0 0



Men's (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 430.0 10

2 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 385.0 8

3 vincent smith st. paul high school 162.0 340.0 6

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 163.0 335.0 4

5 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 330.0 2

6 Michael Pruett Piper High School 157.4 325.0 1

7 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 165.0 325.0 0

8 Aidan Spears McDonald County High School 165.0 325.0 0

9 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 315.0 0

10 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 315.0 0

11 Eli McGinnis Pleasanton High School 160.0 305.0 0

12 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.2 305.0 0

13 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 160.4 300.0 0

14 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 300.0 0

15 Sam Barton McDonald County High School 165.0 285.0 0

16 Nathan Brown Pittsburg High School 158.0 280.0 0

17 Christian Ramirez McDonald County High School 160.0 275.0 0

18 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 160.0 265.0 0

19 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 265.0 0

20 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 158.8 245.0 0

21 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 235.0 0

22 Aiden Neer Piper High School 161.9 225.0 0

23 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 215.0 0

24 Xavier Reome Pleasanton High School 161.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aidan Spears McDonald County High School 165.0 250.0 10

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 245.0 8

3 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 240.0 6

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 163.0 225.0 4

5 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 220.0 2

6 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 160.4 215.0 1

7 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.2 215.0 0

8 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 158.8 210.0 0

9 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 165.0 210.0 0

10 Sam Barton McDonald County High School 165.0 205.0 0

11 vincent smith st. paul high school 162.0 200.0 0

12 Christian Ramirez McDonald County High School 160.0 190.0 0

13 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 160.0 185.0 0

14 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 185.0 0

15 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 185.0 0

16 Nathan Brown Pittsburg High School 158.0 180.0 0

17 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 180.0 0

18 Michael Pruett Piper High School 157.4 175.0 0

19 Eli McGinnis Pleasanton High School 160.0 170.0 0

20 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 165.0 0

21 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 155.0 0

22 Aiden Neer Piper High School 161.9 155.0 0

23 Xavier Reome Pleasanton High School 161.0 140.0 0

24 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 975.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 165.0 800.0 8

3 Aidan Spears McDonald County High School 165.0 800.0 6

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 163.0 795.0 4

5 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 780.0 2

6 vincent smith st. paul high school 162.0 755.0 1

7 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 735.0 0

8 Eli Kellogg Fort Scott High School 165.0 735.0 0

9 Nathan Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 720.0 0

10 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 715.0 0

11 Michael Pruett Piper High School 157.4 710.0 0

12 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 162.2 705.0 0

13 Sam Barton McDonald County High School 165.0 705.0 0

14 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 160.4 700.0 0

15 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 158.8 660.0 0

16 Eli McGinnis Pleasanton High School 160.0 655.0 0

17 Christian Razo McDonald County High School 160.0 615.0 0

18 Christian Ramirez McDonald County High School 160.0 610.0 0

19 Nathan Brown Pittsburg High School 158.0 605.0 0

20 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 590.0 0

21 Landen Lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 580.0 0

22 Aiden Neer Piper High School 161.9 535.0 0

23 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 510.0 0

24 Xavier Reome Pleasanton High School 161.0 325.0 0


